Central lubrication pump PICO without control
Central lubrication pump PICO with control
1
Function sequence:
The PICO central lubrication pump is an electrical driven
lubrication pump which can deliver grease up to NLGI-class
2. It can be used on both progressive systems as well as
multi-line systems. These two systems can also be

10
Central lubrication pump
Ordering key
PICO
S
u
b
je
ct
 t
o
 a
lte
ra
tio
n
s!
Construction type:
Size of reservoir
Code
1,2 kg
1
Controller
Code
without
1
2185 . 3 . 1 . 1 . 10 . 0000
Special types 0000
Pump
elements
Outlet-no.
4 10 4+10
PE-120 F
PE-120 FV
PE-120 F +
PE-120 FV
PE-120 F +
PE-120 FV
1 2 3
4 5 6
X
X
7
X
X
8
without
0
Note:Pump elements PE-5 or 10/15/25/50 must be ordered separately!
Motor voltage
Code
with bayonet connector
PICO S-EP4
2
PICO-tronic T1
3
PICO-T2
5
PICO S-EP4
Period of lubrication
Cycle time range
0,5 h to 8 h
1 min. to 16 min. Z
2 min. to 32 min. T
I
II
Controller
Code
without
0
PICO-T2
Period of lubrication
1 sec. to 1 min. 1